
OHIO DIGITAL LEARNING SCHOOL 

Board of Directors 
Meeting Calendar 

2023-2024 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

ODLS meetings will begin at 10:00 AM on the fourth Wednesday each month 
unless otherwise noted 
Meetings are held at: 

ODLS 
1745 Indian Wood Circle 

Maumee, Ohio 43537 
or via virtual/teleconference 


